
JOE WELLS JR. POTTERY FESTIVAL 5K

SATURDAY, JULY 1ST, 2023

EAST LIVERPOOL, OHIO

8:00AM GUNSTART

PLACE FIRST LAST DIVISION TIME

1 COLE LANGLEY OVERALL MALE 17:37

2 ETHAN GROSS M 20-29 19:55

3 JEREMIAH MOORE M 12-19 21:42

4 COLIN RING M 12-19 23:05

5 MICHAEL GONZALEZ M 50-59 24:03

6 ALICIA HACKNEY OVERALL FEMALE 25:39

7 MELINA LERCH F 40-49 26:06

8 LEANNA NOLDER F 30-39 26:48

9 LYNSEY LYLE-OPALENIK F 30-39 27:24

10 AARON PICKERING M 40-49 27:39

11 DAMINYKA LISK F 12-19 27:51

12 DAVID NEER M 50-59 29:38

13 CHRISTINE KELLY F 30-39 31:57

14 ADAM KELLY M 30-39 32:27

15 JEANETTE GRYSKEVICH F 60-69 33:17

16 ANITA MEREDITH F 50-59 34:59

17 MALLORY WILSON F 30-39 35:16

18 JONATHAN N/A M 20-29 36:18

19 MELISSA RUSSELL F 40-49 36:20

20 STEPHEN MERCER M 30-39 36:42

21 JAMES MORTAKIS M 60-69 37:53

22 CATLUN WEYAND M 30-39 38:10

23 MIA THEIS F 11 & UNDER 43:01

24 TERESA CRUMMITT F 60-69 43:44

25 VICKI ROSEPILER F 60-69 43:44

26 KRISTA DAILEY F 30-39 46:06

27 LAURA COX F 40-49 46:11

28 APRIL CARROLL F 50-59 46:11

29 MINDY SMITH F 30-39 46:30

30 MACHELE THEIS F 40-49 48:23

31 ROY PRESNELL M 70 & UP 54:32



FEMALE AGE GROUPS

PLACE FIRST LAST DIVISION TIME

6 ALICIA HACKNEY OVERALL FEMALE 25:39

23 MIA THEIS F 11 & UNDER 43:01

11 DAMINYKA LISK F 12-19 27:51

8 LEANNA NOLDER F 30-39 26:48

9 LYNSEY LYLE-OPALENIK F 30-39 27:24

13 CHRISTINE KELLY F 30-39 31:57

17 MALLORY WILSON F 30-39 35:16

26 KRISTA DAILEY F 30-39 46:06

29 MINDY SMITH F 30-39 46:30

7 MELINA LERCH F 40-49 26:06

19 MELISSA RUSSELL F 40-49 36:20

27 LAURA COX F 40-49 46:11

30 MACHELE THEIS F 40-49 48:23

16 ANITA MEREDITH F 50-59 34:59

28 APRIL CARROLL F 50-59 46:11

15 JEANETTE GRYSKEVICH F 60-69 33:17

24 TERESA CRUMMITT F 60-69 43:44

25 VICKI ROSEPILER F 60-69 43:44

MALE AGE GROUPS
PLACE FIRST LAST DIVISION TIME

1 COLE LANGLEY OVERALL MALE 17:37

3 JEREMIAH MOORE M 12-19 21:42

4 COLIN RING M 12-19 23:05

2 ETHAN GROSS M 20-29 19:55

18 JONATHAN N/A M 20-29 36:18

14 ADAM KELLY M 30-39 32:27

20 STEPHEN MERCER M 30-39 36:42

22 CATLUN WEYAND M 30-39 38:10



10 AARON PICKERING M 40-49 27:39

5 MICHAEL GONZALEZ M 50-59 24:03

12 DAVID NEER M 50-59 29:38

21 JAMES MORTAKIS M 60-69 37:53

31 ROY PRESNELL M 70 & UP 54:32


